
Period

Year
1960-61 
1961-62 
1962-63

Hontho 1 1963-64 
July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
December 
January 
Febiaiary 
Maroh 
April

10 Months ended April, 1964 

10 Months ended April, 1063

(a) Includes Palm Oil.

2142
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PRODUCTION 3UW1ARÏ NO.

TABLB 1.

Cooonut

86
120
197
186
163
102
83

178
100
115

1,302

(b)

Il MAROARINE AND OTHEB EDIBLE PROCE33ED FATO 

APRIL, 1964

- SBiOLE OILS AND FATS,, HOT ffllULSIFIED Çbj

(Tons)

- -- ~3~ingie Oils and Fata, 

Refined, Deodorized Oils and Fats

I Peanut _ I Tallow n:

(b) Not

(S' I
margarine and oliiier edible 
biiyc^^de^iVe^K

Not Knulelfled
Refined, Hydrogenated, 

Deodorized Pile and Fata 
Cooonut

'b^ 
b 

'b

189
258
381
251
143
202
196
319
363
286

2,588

(b)

Figures 
under 
review

120 
273
220 
269
240 
112
168 
210 
212
260

2,084 
(b)

389 
518
384
538 
463
541 
262
431
265 
369

4,160

(b)

oolleoted prior to July, 1963. Flgur®3 fop 1963-64 are subject to revision.



2.
TABU! 2. - BT-mrogP ANl/OR SMUiaiFiea) gPIBLE Olia AMD FATS

(Tons)

(The figuree for 1962-63 and 19 63-64 are subjeoit to revlBlon)

Period
Table

Margarine
Blended and/or Bnulelfled Edible Olio and Fata a

Other

Cooking

Year , 196O-6I

1961-62

1962-63

Months I 1963-64

July 
August 
September 
October 
November 
Deoember 
January 
February 
March 
April

10 Months ended April, 1964 

10 Months ended April, 1963

16,124

15,742

16,095

1,502
1,491
1,306
1,485
1,375
1,296

792
1,005 
1,235 
1,408

12,895

13,295

proceoeirig into Margarine» \ /

In paokk. of 
1 lb. and under

4,011

5,679

7,184

024
696
616
685
673
538
390
499
555
858

6,334

5,617

In paoks of 
over 1 lb.

23,359
23,368

23,096

r2,335 
r2,636 
r2,157 
r2,111 
r2,3l8
ri,873 
rl,005 
r2,O73 
r 1,859
2,243

20,610

18,617

Fata Te'lther In solid or liquid

noMMONMEALTH BUREAU OF CENSUS AMD STATISTICS

CANBERRA. A.C.T. 2UTH JUME, 196k,

Total

43,494

44,789

46,375

r4,661 
r4,823 
r4,O79 
r4,281 
r4,366 
r3,7O7 
r2,l87 
r3,577 
r3,649
4,509

39,839

37,529

Frying Olla 
and fata

Biaoult olle 
and fate

Other olla 
and fats

(B)

(B)

(B)

Total

522
584
563
627
505
581
486
530
468
556

5,422
(B)

forinT for Bale (or traneferT^

- Revised.
to

466
591
498
539
572
504
305
460
527
588

5,050
(B)

r 646 
r 625 
r 584 
r 752
r
r 643
r 500 
r 732 
r 751

664

6,581 
(B)

r 1,634 
r 1,800 
r 1,645 
r 1,918 
r 1,755 
r 1,728 
r 1,291 
r 1,722 
r 1,752

1,808

17,053
(B)

Edible Fat Faotorleu for final

K.M. ARCHER 
COMMONWEALTH STATISTICIAN




